425

426

427

428

429

Messagﬁ

‘| charging and the battery s at U%

it was realized by one of the staff
yesterday that it was not charging
Please bring us a red ink pad. The
ink on our CID stamp is now very

Afaint. Thank you.

URGENT * URGENT * URGEN!T

One of the tOuch pads, on 3
consecutive aceasions printed a
ballot style that differed from the
batlot style displayed on the

screcn. Fach time we spoifed the

ballot and resssued at which time
the ballat showed the correct BS.

IF WE DID NOT CATCH THIS EACH
TIME, THE VOTER COULD BE
DENIED THE CANDIDATE/
PROPOSITION SELECTION TO
WHICH HE OR SHE IS ENTITLED.

One of the ExpressVotes that
failed to open yesterday has the
exact problem today.

The styluses are starting to break

and/or disappear. Could use some

more.

They are having trouble with the
same BMD that has been repaired
twice before. Gayle saysit is the

{same problef™

i

TONY

BiLL

BILL ]
e

526 @ R




