

A	L	
1	Ticket #	Message
425		charging and the battery is at 0%. It was realized by one of the staff yesterday that it was not charging
		Please bring us a red ink pad. The ink on our CID stamp is now very faint. Thank you.
426		URGENT * URGENT * URGENT One of the tOuch pads, on 3 consecutive occasions printed a ballot style that differed from the ballot style displayed on the screen. Each time we spoiled the ballot and reissued at which time the ballot showed the correct BS. IF WE DID NOT CATCH THIS EACH TIME, THE VOTER COULD BE DENIED THE CANDIDATE/PROPOSITION SELECTION TO WHICH HE OR SHE IS ENTITLED.
427		One of the ExpressVotes that failed to open yesterday has the exact problem today.
428		The styluses are starting to break and/or disappear. Could use some more.
429		They are having trouble with the same BMD that has been repaired twice before. Gayle says it is the same problem.
		Subm
		CECIL
		JAME
		TONY
		BILL F
		BILL F
		Susan

B

A

≡

E3

◆

⊕

□